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Specification
Thread Size M18x1,5

Cable Length [mm] 360

Number of pins 4

Conductor Number 4

Connector Shape rectangular

Oxygen Sensor Heated

Plug housing
design

Plug sleeve housing

Line insulation
design

with silicone-coated woven-fibre
insulation

OEM Reference
AUDI 7B0906262

CHRYSLER 56029084AA

DODGE 56029084AA

JEEP 56029084AA

KARMANN 436677

KARMANN 437463

MCLAREN 11H0100CP02

MERCEDES-BENZ 0035428218

MERCEDES-BENZ 0035428318

MERCEDES-BENZ 0045420718

MERCEDES-BENZ 0045420818

MERCEDES-BENZ 0065421318

MERCEDES-BENZ 0065423918

MERCEDES-BENZ 0065424018

MERCEDES-BENZ A0035428218

MERCEDES-BENZ A0035428318

MERCEDES-BENZ A0045420718

MERCEDES-BENZ A0045420818

MERCEDES-BENZ A0065421318

MERCEDES-BENZ A0065423918

MERCEDES-BENZ A0065424018

SEAT 7B0906262

SKODA 7B0906262

SMART 0035428218

SMART 0035428318

SMART 0045420718

SMART 0045420818

VAG 7B0906262

VW 7B0906262
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